
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
8 

21 
11 
35 
34 
45 
26 
88 

308 
78 

121 
92 

4 
77 
55 

153 

Name 
Cristian STRIATO 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Marco FABBRETTI 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Maurizio OCCHINO 
Massimo MARONI 
Walter BRUNO 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Eros PACHERA 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Ferdinando PISACANE 
Alberto RADAELLI 
Guido VICENZOTTO 
Dino MAZZON 
Zeno ZAMBON 
Sergio CARRARA 

Model/Engine 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
APRILIA 
APRILIA TUONO 1000 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA TUONO 1000 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
APRILIA 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:22.478 
1:22.893 
1:25.147 
1:24.540 
1:24.390 
1:25.942 
1:25.086 
1:25.553 
1:25.676 
1:26.905 
1:28.257 
1:30.685 
1:30.742 
1:30.719 
1:32.147 
1:37.638 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:24.576 
1:22.670 
1:23.971 
1:24.091 
1:24.137 
1:24.467 
1:25.550 
1:26.086 
1:25.793 
1:27.480 
1:27.886 
1:28.027 
1:30.213 
1:30.574 
1:31.205 
1:34.543 

Overall BestTm 
1:22.478 
1:22.670 
1:23.971 
1:24.091 
1:24.137 
1:24.467 
1:25.086 
1:25.553 
1:25.676 
1:26.905 
1:27.886 
1:28.027 
1:30.213 
1:30.574 
1:31.205 
1:34.543 

Diff 

0.192 
1.493 
1.613 
1.659 
1.989 
2.608 
3.075 
3.198 
4.427 
5.408 
5.549 
7.735 
8.096 
8.727 

12.065 

Gap 

0.192 
1.301 
0.120 
0.046 
0.330 
0.619 
0.467 
0.123 
1.229 
0.981 
0.141 
2.186 
0.361 
0.631 
3.338 
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4° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
RACE ATTACK 1000 

Classifica Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

Cervesina TAZIO NUVOLARI 2,804 km 


